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Sullivan, Jennifer

. _ -]
From: Sullivan, Jennifer

Sent: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 2:19 PM

To: Sullivan, Jennifer

13:24:32 From NLHart to Everyone:
Nathan Hart w/ Tarlton Corporation is on the call.

13:25:34 From NLHart to Everyone:
Email address is NLHart@tarltoncorp.com

13:27:23 From Jennifer Sullivan to Everyone:
Please be sure to provide the following information, this information will be added to the pre-bid
sign in sheet.

13:29:37 From Jennifer Sullivan to Everyone:
Your name, email/phone, Company name and location, Please note if you plan to bid the project
as a GC and if you are a Diverse Supplier

13:29:59 From Jennifer Sullivan to Everyone:
This information will be posted publicly to the MU PD&C Advertisement page.

13:31:07 From Jeff Smith to Everyone:
Jeff Smith - jeff@sesconstruction.com - 214-454-6872 - bidding as Subcontractor

13:31:18 From Tr Jarrett to Everyone:
T.R. Jarrett - John Rohrer Contracting -trjarrett@jrcc.build -816-615-2003 -G.C.

13:31:23 From Jeff Smith to Everyone:
Jeff Smith - SES Construction - Fulton, MO

13:31:32 From Jack Gallo to Everyone:
Jack Gallo
jgallo@keeleyrs.com
314-319-1145
Keeley Restoration
St. Louis, MO
bidding as General contractor

13:32:10 From Kyle Burns to Everyone:
Kyle Burns,- Kburns@keeleyrs.com, Keeley Restoration Services, St. Louis MO. 314-478-7168

13:32:21 From Mike Mann to Everyone:
Michael Mann

13:32:38 From Kyle Burns to Everyone:



Keeley Restoration is bidding as General Contractor

13:33:32 From V - Joshua Freedland to Everyone:
Joshua Freedland, jfreedland@bulley.com, 773-398-9018, Bulley & Andrews Concrete
Restoration

13:34:58 From Mike Mann to Everyone:
Mike Mann - Mike@Imrestoration.com [nnovative Masonry Restoration bidding as a GC (816)
841-7455

13:36:00 From Bailey Huhmann to Everyone:
Bailey Huhmann / Brown and Root / General Contractor / bailey.huhmann@brownandroot.com /
573.353.7495

13:38:25 From NLHart to Everyone:
Nathan Hart, Tarlton Corporation @ St. Louis, MO. NLHart@tarltoncorp.com, 314-574-6102 as
GC

Jennifer Sullivan, P.E.

Project Manager

Planning, Design and Construction
University of Missouri

573.882.8376



